
HUNTSVILLE GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL

  
Overall Record : N/A  Conference Record : N/A

 2022/2023 SCHEDULE

2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Sun, Jan 29
12:00 am

vs. Magnolia-West Mag-West Scrimmage Away: Magnolia West High School

Wed, Feb 1 4:00
pm

vs. Lake Creek LC/BHS Dual Scrimmage Away: Bridgeland High School

Thu, Feb 2 5:30
pm

vs. Bridgeland High School LC/BHS Dual Scrimmage Away: Bridgeland High School

Fri, Feb 3 9:00
am

vs. Willis High School Livingston/Willis Dual Scrimmage Away: Willis High School

Fri, Feb 3 11:00
am

vs. Livingston High School Livingston/Willis Dual Scrimmage Away: Willis High School

Tue, Feb 7 6:30
pm

vs. Jasper Jasper - Scrimmage Home: Kate Barr Ross Park, Field 7

Fri, Feb 10 6:30
pm

vs. New Caney High School New Caney - Scrimmage
Away: New Caney High School Softball
Field

Tue, Feb 14 6:00
pm

vs. Shepherd High School Away: Shepherd High Schol

Thu, Feb 16
12:00 am

vs. Tba Katy ISD Tournament Away: Katy High School

Sat, Feb 18 12:00
am

vs. Tba Katy ISD Tournament Away: Katy High School

Mon, Feb 20 5:30
pm

vs. Brenham High School
Away: Brenham High School Softball
Field

Thu, Feb 23
12:00 am

vs. Tba Tyler Lonestar Chapter Blowout Tournament Away: TBA

Fri, Feb 24 12:00
am

vs. Tba Tyler Lonestar Chapter Blowout Tournament Away: TBA

Sat, Feb 25 12:00
am

vs. Tba Tyler Lonestar Chapter Blowout Tournament Away: TBA

Tue, Feb 28 6:30
pm

vs. Barbers Hill High School Home: Kate Barr Ross Park, Field 7

Thu, Mar 2 12:30
pm

vs. Foster High School Lamar Consolidated Tournament Away: Foster High School

Thu, Mar 2 4:30
pm

vs. Columbia High School Lamar Consolidated Tournament Home: Foster High School

Fri, Mar 3 12:30
pm

vs. Fulshear Lamar Consolidated Tournament Away: George Ranch/Foster/Fulshear

Fri, Mar 3 2:30
pm

vs. St Agnes Academy Lamar Consolidated Tournament Home: George Ranch/Foster/Fulshear

Sat, Mar 4 12:00
pm

vs. George Ranch High School Lamar Consolidated
Tournament

Away: George Ranch

Sat, Mar 4 2:00
pm

vs. Sweeny High School Lamar Consolidated Tournament Home: George Ranch

Tue, Mar 7 6:15
am

vs. Livingston High School
Away: Livingston High School Softball
Field

Fri, Mar 10 6:00
pm

vs. Hamshire- Fannett Hamshire-Fannett Home: Kate Barr Ross Park, Field 7

Mon, Mar 13
1:00 pm

vs. Klein-Cain Klein-Cain (Spring Break)
Away: Klein-Cain High School Softball
Field

Fri, Mar 17 1:00
pm vs. Tomball High School Tomball (Spring Break) Away: Tomball High School Softball Field

Tue, Mar 21 6:30
pm

vs. Lufkin High School Lufkin ($) - Senior Night
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross Park, Field 7

Fri, Mar 24 6:30
pm

vs. Kingwood Park High School
Conference Game

Away: Kingwood Park High School
Softball Field

Tue, Mar 28 6:30
pm

vs. Nacogdoches High School Nacogdoches (#) - Teacher
Appreciation Night

Home: Kate Barr Ross Park, Field 7

SUBSCRIBE 

Huntsville HS (TX) - Varsity Football: Huntsville High
School tour of future facilities

https://fosterfalcons.com/teams/3378483/softball/varsity
https://fosterfalcons.com/teams/3378483/softball/varsity
https://thscougarsathletics.com/teams/3399766/softball/varsity
https://thscougarsathletics.com/teams/3399766/softball/varsity
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/7229/3361853/28/schedule.ics


Date Event Location Result

Conference Game

Fri, Mar 31 6:30
pm

vs. Dayton High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross Park, Field 7

Tue, Apr 4 6:30
pm

vs. Porter High School
Conference Game

Away: Porter High School Softball Field

Thu, Apr 6 6:30
pm

vs. Lufkin High School
Conference Game

Away: Lufkin High School Softball Field

Tue, Apr 11 6:30
pm

vs. Kingwood Park High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross Park, Field 7

Fri, Apr 14 6:30
pm

vs. Nacogdoches High School
Conference Game

Away: Nacogdoches High School Softball
Field

Tue, Apr 18 6:30
pm

vs. Dayton High School
Conference Game

Away: Dayton High School Softball Field

Fri, Apr 21 6:30
pm

vs. Porter High School
Conference Game

Home: Kate Barr Ross Park, Field 7

Huntsville HS (TX) - Varsity Football: Huntsville High
School tour of future facilities


